
Terrain: 2-3 Rolling, some moderate grades Terrain: 2-3 Rolling, some moderate grades

Mileage: 38 Mileage: 38

At GoOn For At GoOn For

0.0 L Shiloh Rd (East) 0.8 0.0 L Shiloh Rd (East) 0.8

0.8 L Faught Rd 1.3 0.8 L Faught Rd 1.3

2.0 R Chalk Hill Rd 2.9 2.0 R Chalk Hill Rd 2.9

4.9 > top of Chalk Hill 461' 5.1 4.9 > top of Chalk Hill 461' 5.1

10.0 L Hwy-128 W 3.9 10.0 L Hwy-128 W 3.9

13.9 R stay on Hwy-128 W 6.6 13.9 R stay on Hwy-128 W 6.6

20.5 L Geyserville Ave 0.0 20.5 L Geyserville Ave 0.0

20.5 Geyserville Mud 2.5 20.5 Geyserville Mud 2.5

23.0 R Independence Ln 0.1 23.0 R Independence Ln 0.1

23.1 L Fredson Rd 1.4 23.1 L Fredson Rd 1.4

24.6 R Lytton Springs Rd 0.6 24.6 R Lytton Springs Rd 0.6

25.2 L Chiquita Rd 2.1 25.2 L Chiquita Rd 2.1

27.3 R Grove St 1.8 27.3 R Grove St 1.8

29.0 L W North St 0.3 29.0 L W North St 0.3

29.4 R Fitch St 0.3 29.4 R Fitch St 0.3

29.7 > Harmon St/Hudson St 0.3 29.7 > Harmon St/Hudson St 0.3

30.0 R Front St 0.2 30.0 R Front St 0.2

30.2 L Healdsburg Ave Bridge 3.8 30.2 L Healdsburg Ave Bridge 3.8

34.0 L Arata Ln 1.5 34.0 L Arata Ln 1.5

35.4 > Hembree Ln 1.3 35.4 > Hembree Ln 1.3

36.7 L Old Redwood Hwy 1.6 36.7 L Old Redwood Hwy 1.6

38.2 L Shiloh Rd 0.0 38.2 L Shiloh Rd 0.0

38.3 L Esposti Park  38.3 L Esposti Park  

Led by Susan Hester Led by Susan Hester 

Map at http://ridewithgps.com/routes/6196818 Map at http://ridewithgps.com/routes/6196818

Carry ID, Wear a Helmet Carry ID, Wear a Helmet

Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121 Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121

Alexander Valley in the Fall
Esposti Park  140'

6000 Old Redwood Hwy, Windsor, CA 95492

Alexander Valley in the Fall
Esposti Park  140'

6000 Old Redwood Hwy, Windsor, CA 95492


